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Your search for "Rocky Point" returned 12 records.

Accession
No.

B159080

B159081

B159082

B159083

B159084

B159085

B159086

B159087

B159088

B170162

B170163
B181246

ubc.ca

Sdentific Name

Isothecium
cristatum

Pleuridium
subulatum

Pterogonium
gracile

Ulota phyllantha

Orthotrichum lyellii

Alsia californica

Bestia
vancouveriensis

Alsia californica

Fontinalis
antipyretica subsp.
oregonensis

Tortula ruralis
Tortula ruralis

Hypnum circinale

Country Province/State Location

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
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Vancouver L.: Rocky
Point Naval
Establishment; Cape
Calver

Vancouver L.: Rocky
Point Naval
Establishment; Cape
Calver

Vancouver L.: Rocky
Point Naval
Establishment; Cape
Calver

Vancouver L.: Rocky
Point Naval
Establishment; Cape
Calver

Vancouver L.: Rocky
Point Naval
Establishment; Cape
Calver

Vancouver L.: Rocky
Point Naval
Establishment; Cape
Calver

Vancouver L.: Rocky
Point Naval
Establishment; Cape
Calver

Vancouver L.: Rocky
Point Naval
Establishment; Cape
Calver

Vancouver L.: Rocky
Point Naval
Establishment; Cape
Calver

Rocky Point; Co.:
Rocky Point; Co.:
Rocky Point; Co.:

& BEATY

DEPARTMENT OF

BOTANY

Date

Mar. 1, 1996

Mar.

1, 1996

Mar.

1, 1996

Mar.

1, 1996

Mar.

1, 1996

Mar.

1, 1996

Mar.

1, 1996

Mar.

1, 1996

Mar. 1, 1996

Jun 11, 1963

Collector(s)

N.
Djan-Chekar,
W.B. Schofield

N.
Djan-Chekar,
W.B. Schofield

N.
Djan-Chekar,
W.B. Schofield

N.
Djan-Chekar,
W.B. Schofield

N.
Djan-Chekar,
W.B. Schofield

N.
Djan-Chekar,
W.B. Schofield

N.
Djan-Chekar,
W.B. Schofield

N.
Djan-Chekar,
W.B. Schofield

N.
Djan-Chekar,
W.B. Schofield
W. Savale

W. Savale

W. Savale

( A

http://herbie.zoology.ubc.ca/~botany/herbariunvsearch results.php?db=b...

Collection
No.

2048

2049

2050

2051

2052

2053

2054

2055

2056

105

164
84
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